BISWANATH COLLEGE: CHARIALI

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

BISWANATH, ASSAM
(Session: June 2023- May 2024)

Month Date(s) Holiday | Working | Event Activities
Days
1-4 June 4 Classes :
June, 2023 5 June 1 Sunday/ World World(l)Eg\ vironment Day
: servation
Environment Day
6-11 June 6 Classes Classes of TDC 3'9/5™ semester
12 June 1 Sunday to be continued
13-18 6 Classes
June
19 June 1 Sunday
20-25 FYUGP Ist Semester admission
June 6 Classes to be done
26 June 1 Sunday
27-30 4 Classes
June
July, 2023 1-31 July 31 Summer vacaton
1-5 Aug 5 Classes
6 August 1 Sunday .
7 -12Aug 6 Classes Induction Programme for
13 August 1 Sunday FYUGRP Ist semester students on
14 August 1 Classes ﬁ;ugu%t D
15 1 Independence Day e 3. & 5" sem renewal
admission to be done
August, August
2023 16-19 Aug 4 Classes
20 August 1 Sunday
2126 Aug 6 Classes Commencement of 1/3/5 Sem
27 Aug 1 SgnQay Apses
28 Aug 1 Tithi of From August 1
Sankardeva
29-31 Aug 3 Classes
1-2 Sept 2 Classes
3 Sept 1 Sunday
4 Sept 1 Tthi of Extracurricular
Madhabdeva activity/ Awareness
5 Sept 1 Classes Programme/etc.
6 Sept 1 Janmastami Departmental Freshers’ Social &
7 Sept 1 College Annual Freshers’ Social
Foundation Day
Sept, 2023 8 -9 Sept 2 Classes
10 Sept 1 Sunday
11-16 6 Library orientation programme
Sept BCSU Election notification to be
17 Sept 1 Sunday published and the process be
19-24 6 Classes completed in the second half of
Sept Sept
24 Sept 1 Sunday




25 Sept 1 Janmotsav of
Sankardeva
26-30 Classes
Sept
1 Oct 1 Sunday
2 Oct 1 Gandhi Jayanti Sessional Examination .
3 -7 Oct Classes Educational Excursion
8 Oct 1 Sunday
Oct, 2023 9-14 Oct Classes All Assam Sadananda Chaliha
15 Oct 1 Sunday Memorial Speech and Nazibur
16-17 Oct Classes Raman Quiz Competition
18 Oct 1 Kati Bin R
19 Oct Classes Rastriya Ekta Divas to be
20-28 Oct 9 Durga Puja, celebrated
Lakshmi Puja
29 Oct 1 Sunday
30-31 Class
1-4 Nov Classes
5 Nov 1 Sunday
6-11 Nov Classes
12 Nov 1 Sunday/Kali Puja Biswanath College Students’
13 Nov 1 Kali Puja Union Election to be held
14 Nov Classes
15 Nov 1 Bhai Doj
16-18 Nov Classes Allotment of dissertation
19 Nov 1 Sunday/ Chhat Supervisor for 6™ semester
Nov, 2023 Puja student
20-23 Nov Classes
24 Nov 1 Lachit Diwas
22-23 Classes
24 Nov 1 Lachit Divas TDC 3" Semester exam to be
25 Nov Classes started in third week.
27 Nov 1 Guru Nanak’s
Birthday
28-30 Classes
1 Dec Classes
2 Dec 1 Asom Divas
3 Dec 1 Sunday
4-9 Dec Classes
1o Dec 1 Sunday
Dec, 2023 11-16 Dec Classes
17 Dec 1 Sunday
18-23 Dec Classes
24 Dec 1 Sunday
25 Dec 1 Christmas
26-30 Dec Classes
31 Dec 1 Sunday
1-13 Jan 13 Winter break
14 Jan 1 Sunday
15-16 Jan 3 Magh Bihu
17 1 Silpi Diwas
18-20 Jan Classes Commencement of classes of




21 Jan Sunday even-semesters for all UG
22 Jan Classes courses
23 Jan Gwther Bathou
San
24-25 Jan Classes Meeting for Course Distribution
26 Jan Republic Day of 2 4™ and 6™, and Lesson
plan
27 Jan Classes Saraswati Puja Celebration
28 Jan Sunday Republic Day Celebration
29 -30 Jan Classes
31 Jan Me-Dam-Me-Phe
1-3 Feb Classes
4 Feb Sunday Annual College Week
5-10 Feb Classes
11 Feb Sunday
12-13 Feb Classes
14 Feb Saraswati Puja National Science Day
Feb 2024 15-17 Classes Celebration
18 Sunday
19-23 Feb Classes
24 Bir Chilarai Diwas
25 Feb Sunday
26-27 Feb Classes
28 Feb Ali Aye Lingam
29 Feb Classes
1-2 March Classes International Women’s Day
3 March Sunday Celebration
4-7 March Classes Chatra Divas Observance on
8 March Sivaratri March 31
9 Mar Classes
10 March Sunday
11-16 Mar Classes
17 March Sunday
Mar,2024 1853 Mar Classes
24 March Sunday
25 March Dol Jatra
26- 28 Classes
Mar
29 Mar Good Frday
30 March Classes
31 March Sunday
1 -6 April Class
7 April Sunday
8-9 Apr Classes
10-11 Id-Ul-Fitre
Aprl Conduct of Sessional
Aoril 2004 |2 Classes Examinations of FYUGP 2"Y/
prit 13-15 Apr Bohag Bihu TDC 4"/6™" Semester classes
16-20 Apr Classes Pre- Bihu Festival Celebration
21 April Sunday
22-27 Apr Classes
28 Sunday
29-30 Classes




May 2024

2-4 May 3 Class

5 May Sunday
6-11 May 6 Classes
12 May Sunday
13-18 6 Classes
May

19 May Sunday
20-22May 3 Classes
23 May Buddha Purnima
24-25 2 Classes
May

26 May Sunday
27-31 5 Classes
May

N.B.: Adjustment might be made during the academic sessions depending on the situation which will be

notified in due course of time.

(DR CHINTA MANI SHARMA)
PRINCIPAL
BISWANATH COLLEGE



